U16 Male

| December 7

6:45 PM
7:45-8:45 - 7:30 PM

Shorty Brown
Shorty Brown

Arrive atthe arena

Optional Ice for players traveling

10:15-11:45 AM

3:45 PM
4:45-5:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00-7:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:15-8:15 PM

Shorty Brown Arena

Shorty Brown Arena
Shorty Brown Arena
Shorty Brown Arena
Shorty Brown Arena
Ed Jeske Arena

Ed Jeske Arena

*Team Selection after Friday Prospects Game

December 8

8:00 AM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive atarena - GROUP A
9:00-10:00 AM Shorty Brown Arena Practice - Group A - Balancing
9:15 AM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at Arena - GROUP B
10:15-11:15 AM Shorty Brown Arena Practice - Group B - Balancing
10:30 AM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at Arena - GROUP C
11:30-12:30 AM Shorty Brown Arena Practice - Group C - Balancing
11:00 AM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at Arena - GROUP D
12:45-1:45 PM Shorty Brown Arena Practice - Group D - Balancing
3:45PM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at Arena

4:45-5:45 PM Shorty Brown Arena Game #1 - Futures

5:00 PM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at Arena

6:00-7:30 PM Shorty Brown Arena Game #1 - Prospects

6:15 PM Ed Jeske Arena Arrive at Arena

7:15-8:15 PM Ed Jeske Arena Development Ice Time
December 9

8:00 AM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at arena - Futures
9:00-10:00 AM Shorty Brown Arena Game #2 - Futures

8:15AM Ed Jeske Arena Arrive atarena - Development
9:15-10:15 AM Ed Jeske Arena Development Ice Time

9:15 AM Shorty Brown Arena  Arrive at Arena - Prospects

Game #2 - Prospects

Arrive at Arena

Game #3 - Futures
Arrive at Arena

Game #3 - Prospects
Arrive at Arena
Development Ice Time

December 10

9:00 AM
10:00-11:00 AM
10:15AM
11:15-12:15PM
11:15AM
12:15-1:15 PM

Shorty Brown
Shorty Brown
Shorty Brown
Shorty Brown
EdJeske
Ed Jeske

Arrive at Arena - Development
Development Group Ice Time

Arrive at Arena - AWG Team Practice

AWG Team Practice

Arrive at Arena - Futures Ice Time

Futures Practice




